
11 P.—3
POSTAL DISTRICT OF NAPIER—continued.

POSTAL DISTRICT OF NEW PLYMOUTH.

u .
03 Mr 03

'Si d Z Service. Frequenoy. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Arrange [but. £ s. d.

1 I
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Brought forward
Auaioa and Pukehou
Dannevirke and Ruaroa..
Dannevirke and Raumati
Dannevirke and Te Rehunga
Hastings and Mahora
Bastings and Pukahu
Kaikora North, Patangata, Elsthorpe, Mangakuri,

and Te Apiti
Mohaka and coach on Main Road
Napier and Pakowhai
Napier and Wairoa

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

5,386 18 0
20 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
5 0 0

20 0 0
10 0 0

8
9

lo

Twice weekly
Daily
By special rose h

when running; 10s.
per trip, say

Once weekly
Daily
Four times weekly ..
Twice daily
Weekly
Fortnightly on arri-

val of steamer
Daily
As required; 15s. per

trip, say
Daily
As required

10 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0

II
12
13
14
15
16;

11
12
18
14
15
16

Nuhaka and Mangaone Valley
Norsewood and Ngamoko
Ormondville and Whetukura
I'akipaki and Railway-station
Putere and Wahanui
Waikokopu, Opoutama, Nuhaka, and Morere

20 0 0
io o o
20 0 0

6 0 0
24 0 0

17
18
17
IK

Waipawa. coach on road, and Argyll East..
Wairoa Beach (landing and shipping mails)

20 0 0
10 0 0

19
20
19
20

Whakatu Railway-station and Mangateretere
Napier Breakwater : Landing and shipping mails

(i 0 0
26 0 0

Less contributions by other Department and by settlers
5,663 18 0

177 10 0
Total 5,486 8 0

fa
+i O o
■&d'gJ* J Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contract. £ s. d.
1 Douglas, Tututawa, and Puniwhakau .. .. Thrice weekly

2 Inglewood, Kaimata. Taraia. Taramaukn, and Purangi Daily
3 New Plymouth Chief Post-office and area covered by Daily; 2£d. per parcel,

letter-carriers' deliveries for delivery of Post parcels say
4 New Plymouth Chief Post-office and Railway-station As required ..
5 New Plymouth, Omata, Oakura, Tataraimaka, Okato, Daily ..

Puniho, Warea, I'ungaieliu. Rahotu, Oaonui, and
Opunake

6 Stratford, Cardiff, Mahoe, Rowan, and Kaponga .. Daily ..
8 Tariki and Ratapiko .. .. .. .. Thrice weekly
9 Urenui and Pukearuhe .. .. .. .. Twice weekly ..

10 Waitara, Onaero, Urenui, Uruti, Tongaporutu, Mokau, Daily to Urenui and
and Awakino. (Contractor to pay Mokau Ferry toll twice on Saturday-.
each way) twice weekly from

Urenui to Awakino
11 Waitara Post-office, Railway-station, Wharves, and As required .. :

Beach
12 Whangamomona, Kohuratahi, Hurimoana,andTahora Thrice weekly
13 Whangamomona and Tahunaroa (rural delivery) .. Weekly
14 Te Wera. Huiakama, and Stiathmon- .. .. Daily
15 Te Wera, Reporua, Pohokura. and Whangamomona.. Thrice weekly

Carried forward .. ..

50 0 0
200 0 0
30 0 0

95 0 0
275 0 0

111 0 0
22 fO 0
40 0 0

275 0 0

32 0 0

75 0 0
35 0 0
50 0 0
96 0 0

1,386 10 01,386 10 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

