POSTAL DISTRICT OF NAPIER—continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy.			
Performed under Arrangement.						d.
	Brought forward		1	5,386	18	0
1	Anaroa and Pukehou		Daily	20	0	ŏ
2	Dannevirke and Ruaroa		Daily	10	ŏ	-
3	Dannevirke and Raumati		Daily	10	0	-
4	Dannevirke and Te Rehunga		Daily	10	ő	_
5	Hastings and Mahora		Daily	5	ŏ	ŏ
6	Hastings and Pukahu		Daily	20	ŏ	ŏ
7	Kaikora North, Patangata, Elsthorpe, Mangak and Te Apiti	uri,	Daily	10	Ŏ	ŏ
8	Mohaka and coach on Main Road		Twice weekly	10	0	0
9	Napier and Pakowhai		Daily	20	0	0
10	Napier and Wairoa	• •	By special coach when running; 10s.	20	0	0
11	Nubulta and Mangaona Vallar		per trip, say	500		Λ
12	Nuhaka and Mangaone Valley Norsewood and Ngamoko	• •	Once weekly	20	0	0
13	O 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	• •	Daily	10	0	0
14	Delainelai and Deilman station	• •	Four times weekly Twice daily	20	0	0
15	D 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	• •	Woolder	24	0	0
16	Waikokopu, Opoutama, Nuhaka, and Morere	• •	Fortnightly on arrival of steamer		U	U
17	Waipawa, coach on road, and Argyll East		Daily	20	0	0
18	Wairoa Beach (landing and shipping mails)	• •	As required; 15s. per trip, say	10	ő	Ö
19	Whakatu Railway-station and Mangateretere		Daily	6	0	0
20	Napier Breakwater: Landing and shipping mails	• •	As required	26	0	Ů
	Less contributions by other Department and	by	settlers	5,663 177		0
!	Total			5,486	8	0

POSTAL DISTRICT OF NEW PLYMOUTH.

Kegister No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual S	Annual Subsidy.		
	PERFORMED UNDER CONTRACT.					
1	Douglas, Tututawa, and Puniwhakau	Thrice weekly	50	0	0	
2	Inglewood, Kaimata, Tarata, Taramauku, and Purangi	Daily	200	0	0	
3	New Plymouth Chief Post-office and area covered by letter-carriers' deliveries for delivery of Post parcels	Daily; 2½d. per parcel, say	30	0	0	
4	New Plymouth Chief Post-office and Railway-station	As required	95	0	0	
5	New Plymouth, Omata, Oakura, Tataraimaka, Okato, Puniho, Warea, Pungarehu, Rahotu, Oaonui, and Opunake	Daily	275	O	0	
6	Stratford, Cardiff, Mahoe, Rowan, and Kaponga	Daily	111	0	0	
8	Tariki and Ratapiko	Thrice weekly	22	10	ŏ	
9	Urenui and Pukearuhe	Twice weekly	40	0	Ŏ	
10	Waitara, Onaero, Urenui, Uruti, Tongaporutu, Mokau, and Awakino. (Contractor to pay Mokau Ferry toll each way)	Daily to Urenui and twice on Saturday; twice weekly from Urenui to Awakino	275	0	0	
11	Waitara Post-office, Railway-station, Wharves, and Beach	As required	32	0	0	
12	Whangamomona, Kohuratahi, Hurimoana, and Tahora	Thrice weekly	75	0	O	
13		Weekly	35	0	0	
14	Te Wera, Huiakama, and Strathmore	Daily	50	0	0	
15	Te Wera, Reporua, Pohokura, and Whangamomona		96	0	0	
	Carried forward		1,386	10	0	